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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

QUARTER FINALS

ROUND   1

GROUP   X

MATCH   77

201511077-14-1/2

Uberlandia Sabiazinho

29/07/2015  18:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

BIOSCA GARCIA I.

SANCHEZ M. N. M.

REY MORALES O.

PLAZA JIMENEZ I.

SERDIO GUNTIN A.

DEL VALLE N. A.

GARCIA B. Arnau

FERNANDEZ C. A.

PINEIRO M. Diego

CANELLAS R. M.

GOMEZ ABELLO A.

ARINO G. Fco. J.

CALLE LOBO C.

PEREZ ARCE R.

PAREDES L. Pablo

AZKUE SAIZAR Jon

BIOSCA GARCIA I.

CALLE LOBO C.

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

SPAIN(ESP)

(COURT PLAYER)

9

7

2

3

6

1

5

1

4 1 20

9

5

2

3

 45.0%

 77.8%

0.0%

0.0%

100.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:53:46

00:38:01

00:16:12

00:32:27

00:00:00

00:28:01

00:18:33

00:44:23

00:40:13

00:00:00

00:30:32

00:27:11

00:06:14

00:00:14

00:22:39

00:53:48

00:53:46

00:06:14

TIME
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

QUARTER FINALS

ROUND   1

GROUP   X

MATCH   77

201511077-14-2/2

Uberlandia Sabiazinho

29/07/2015  18:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

LASSEN Jacob 

HENNEBERG.S.

SCHILLING.G.P.

CLAUSEN.Frederik

JENSEN Christian

SAUGSTRUP J.M.

PEDERSEN.K.

HANSEN.Johan.P

HALD JENSEN Simo

HOLST.J.Andreas

RISOM C.Martin.

LANDIN.J.Magnus

JENSEN Mike

BONEFELD K.B

HOLM Jacob

AASTRUP.C.K.

PEDERSEN.K.

JENSEN Mike

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

10

4

2

4

2

2

1

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

3 17

6

5

7

4

 58.8%

 66.7%

 40.0%

 57.1%

0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:11:46

00:28:04

00:21:50

00:29:46

00:28:26

00:10:24

00:48:25

00:29:47

00:48:50

00:12:50

00:22:52

00:37:21

00:11:35

00:43:35

00:20:04

00:00:40

00:48:25

00:11:35

TIME

DENMARK(DEN)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   1 MATCH   77 201511077-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 BIOSCA GARCIA I. 2 SANCHEZ M. N. M. 3 REY MORALES O. 4 PLAZA JIMENEZ I. 6 SERDIO GUNTIN A. 7 DEL VALLE N. A. 8 GARCIA B. Arnau 9 FERNANDEZ C. A. 

10 PINEIRO M. Diego 11 CANELLAS R. M. 14 GOMEZ ABELLO A. 15 ARINO G. Fco. J. 16 CALLE LOBO C. 18 PEREZ ARCE R. 28 PAREDES L. Pablo 30 AZKUE SAIZAR Jon 

DENMARK

 4 LASSEN Jacob  6 HENNEBERG.S.  7 SCHILLING.G.P.  9 CLAUSEN.Frederik  10 JENSEN Christian  11 SAUGSTRUP J.M.  12 PEDERSEN.K.  13 HANSEN.Johan.P

 14 HALD JENSEN  15 HOLST.J.Andreas  18 RISOM C.Martin.  19 LANDIN.J.Magnus  20 JENSEN Mike  22 BONEFELD K.B  23 HOLM Jacob  25 AASTRUP.C.K.

SPAIN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 1 BIOSCA GARCIA I.

 16 CALLE LOBO C.

 

 12 PEDERSEN.K.

 20 JENSEN Mike

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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